
WHEELER COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/17/25

2:35 PM

Page 1 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 0.70553000DISTRICT 18E 7  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6106 ELGIN 18  0.35591200

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 UPPER ELKHORN  0.02172000

 7702 EWING FIRE  0.02299500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 0.71244700DISTRICT 18W 12  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6106 ELGIN 18  0.35591200

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP  0.02484100

 7704 WHEELER FIRE  0.02679100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 0.75675400RIVERSIDE SCHOOL 25  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6104 RIVERSIDE SCHOOL  0.41868800

 6901 ESU #10  0.01271800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP  0.02484100

 7703 SPALDING FIRE  0.00919200

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 0.92041400SUMMERLAND 115 29  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6102 SUMMERLAND-115  0.39894100

 6202 SUMMERLAND 115 BOND 2020  0.17185500

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 UPPER ELKHORN  0.02172000

 7702 EWING FIRE  0.02299500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 1.00524600CHAMBERS DIST 137 30  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6105 CHAMBERS 137  0.64797600

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 UPPER ELKHORN  0.02172000

 7701 CHAMBERS FIRE  0.03064700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 0.84073500DISTRICT 45C 35  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6100 WHEELER CENTRAL 45  0.48346500

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800
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 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 UPPER ELKHORN  0.02172000

 7701 CHAMBERS FIRE  0.03064700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 0.83308300DIST 45E 40  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6100 WHEELER CENTRAL 45  0.48346500

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 UPPER ELKHORN  0.02172000

 7702 EWING FIRE  0.02299500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 0.82240100DIST 45 S 45  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6100 WHEELER CENTRAL 45  0.48346500

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP  0.02484100

 7703 SPALDING FIRE  0.00919200

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 0.84000000DIST 45W 50  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6100 WHEELER CENTRAL 45  0.48346500

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP  0.02484100

 7704 WHEELER FIRE  0.02679100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 1.29342100BARTLETT VLLG 55  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6100 WHEELER CENTRAL 45  0.48346500

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP  0.02484100

 7704 WHEELER FIRE  0.02679100

 8601 BARTLETT VILLAGE  0.45342100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200

 1.14005300ERICSON VLLG 60  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.26614300

 6100 WHEELER CENTRAL 45  0.48346500

 6900 ESU #8  0.01358800

 7100 NE TECH COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7300 LOWER LOUP  0.02484100

 7704 WHEELER FIRE  0.02679100
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 8600 ERICSON VILLAGE  0.30005300

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00517200


